
Catagories of Shareholders
Number of

Shareholders
Number of
Share held

Percentage
%

CATAGORIES OF  SHAREHOLDERS
As At June 30, 2022

TOTAL

                   

Directors, Chief Executive Ofcer and their 

Spouse(s) and Children

Financial Institutions

Investment Companies

Modaraba Companies

Provident Funds & Mutual Funds  

Insurance Companies

Joint Stock Companies

Government Institutions

Individuals

Others

9

2

1

2

14

2

64

1

10,052 

10

10,157

      166,178,608 

             210,500 

          1,100,000 

               64,500 

          2,496,831 

                    550 

        20,473,952 

             122,977 

      128,750,289 

          2,528,693

321,926,900 

51.620 

0.065

0.342

0.020   

0.776 

0.0002

6.360

0.040

      39.994

        0.785

100


	Page 1

