## **CATAGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS**

## **As At June 30, 2022**

Catagories of Shareholders	Number of Shareholders	Number of Share held	Percentage %
Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their			
Spouse(s) and Children	9	166,178,608	51.620
Financial Institutions	2	210,500	0.065
Investment Companies	1	1,100,000	0.342
Modaraba Companies	2	64,500	0.020
Provident Funds & Mutual Funds	14	2,496,831	0.776
Insurance Companies	2	550	0.0002
Joint Stock Companies	64	20,473,952	6.360
Government Institutions	1	122,977	0.040
Individuals	10,052	128,750,289	39.994
Others	10	2,528,693	0.785
TOTAL	10,157	321,926,900	100